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CLINTON - HELL'S KITCHEN

A monthly analysis of residential sales

in Clinton - Hell's Kitchen, Manhattan

January 2017
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Residential Market Report, January 2017

Clinton - Hell's Kitchen, Manhattan

SUMMARY

$1.14M 33 $1,624 $1.13M
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Number of Transactions

Median Sale Price by Quarter

Median Sale Price by Month

RESIDENTIAL STATS
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Houses - - - - 0

9% 27

$931 -13% 7

Condos $1,312,500

6%

$1,693

Y-o-YProperty Type Median sale price Median sale price/sqft

Coops $672,000

Y-o-Y Transactions

17%

Number of Sales by Building Type

Type of Residential Properties Sold

Median Sale Price per Square Foot

$1,624
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RESIDENTIAL SALES BREAKDOWN

79%
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Coop

Coop
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$840,000

$785,000

$750,000

$745,000

$600,000

$599,000

$385,000

$320,000

27-Jan-17

17-Jan-17

26-Jan-17

19-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

13-Jan-17

26-Jan-17

11-Jan-17

1-01040-1495

1-01048-3003

1-01047-1269

1-01056-0042

1-01043-1117

1-01045-0037

1-01043-0003

1-01058-0114

420 W 47 St #3A

300 W 53 St #2D

304-318 W 55 St #2J

788 9 Ave #5C

433 W 48 St #3E

350 W 50 St #34I

333 W 57 St #8L

350 W 57 St #11E

861

778

796

768

789

1,540

768
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Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

1,067

678

695

625

537

1,356

$1,400,286

$1,388,000

$1,385,288

$1,325,000

$1,300,000

$1,172,750

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

3-Jan-17

27-Jan-17

20-Jan-17

31-Jan-17

30-Jan-17

5-Jan-17

9-Jan-17

$1,110,000

$1,053,889

$972,429

$945,000

$930,000

$909,000

$840,056

1-01044-1042

1-01032-1543

1-01044-1066

1-01075-1211

1-01032-1399

1-01061-1127

18-Jan-17

25-Jan-17

31-Jan-17

3-Jan-17

11-Jan-17

12-Jan-17

500 W 43 St #8K

350 W 50 St #24D

301 W 57 St #10F

426 W 52 St #GDF

1-01064-1022

1-01090-1137

1-01061-1238

1-01071-1062

1-01040-1400

1-01048-2040

1-01061-1006

301 W 53 St #6B

350 W 42 St #60F

301 W 53 St #8D

517 W 46 St #104

350 W 42 St #42F

416 W 52 St #300

445 W 54 St #6A

635 W 42 St #21D

416 W 52 St #711

416 W 52 St #315

301 W 53 St #6C

350 W 42 St #38E

19-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

30-Jan-17

Condo

Condo

Condo

1-01061-1141

1-01044-1043

1-01032-1366

$1,740,000

$1,460,714

$1,439,000

1,040

$2,036,488

$1,945,408

1,040Condo$1,867,6261-01044-1002301 W 53 St #2F

1,858

301 W 53 St #19K

301 W 53 St #19F

26-Jan-17

Sqft

1,350

Condo

Condo

$3,860,000

$2,950,000

Sale date Property type

1,599

1-01047-2262

Address

322 W 57 St #33U

17-Jan-17

17-Jan-17

Condo

Condo

Sale price

18-Jan-17

322 W 57 St #31D

1-01044-1194

1-01044-1189

11-Jan-17

Coop

1,040

419-421 W 55 St #5AB 1-01065-0021 $1,900,0009-Jan-17

BBL

1-01047-2300

LIST OF TRANSACTIONS
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